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The menu of Pizza Pasta House li from DRESHER includes 282 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $14.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Dining experiences at this
restaurant evoke a wide range of reactions. While some patrons appreciate the generous portions and
convenient online ordering available, others express frustration over unexpected credit card fees and perceived
bait-and-switch tactics. Food quality also appears inconsistent; some rave about the freshness of salads and
unique items like taco pizza, while others lament poorly made dishes, highlighting disappointing pizzas and
missed ingredients. Rude service has been a recurring complaint, leaving many to question their return. Overall,
the establishment presents a mixed bag of experiences, suggesting potential for improvement in both menu
execution and customer relations.
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Pizza Pasta House li Menu

10 Most Popular

NAPOLI PANINI $12.0

Main Courses

NACHOS $8.0
Salad

TACO SALAD $12.0
Gnocchi

GNOCCHI ALFREDO $16.0
Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $7.5
Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM $16.8
Quesadillas

BEEF QUESADILLAS $15.0
Burritos

CHILI RELLENO $7.0

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $7.0
Carne

CHICKEN FLORENTINA $17.3
Steaks

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTAK $12.0

Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

From The Sea

LINGUINE WITH BABY CLAMS

Penne
PENNE WITH BROCCOLI

Pasta - Penne

PENNE CARBONARA

Gyros

GYRO ON PITA BREAD

Stone Oven Pizza
GREEK PIZZA

Kids Menu

GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Special Menu

GUATEMALA ENCHILADAS

Hot Sandwiches

SAUSAGE AND PEPPER
PARMIGINA SANDWICH

Chef Specialties

CHICKEN FRANCAISES

$14.0

$17.0

$13.8

$14.5

$11.8

$12.0

$7.8

$11.8

$17.3
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Beverages
GOLD PEAK TEE $2.8

Popular Products

PASTA COMBO $15.5
Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA $17.3

Grilled Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

SANDWICH $12.0
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $15.0
Meats

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS $15.0
Sandwiches, Wraps &
Burgers

CHICKEN CAPRESE PANINI $12.0
Small Plates

CHURRASCOS $7.5
Fresh Pasta

SPINACH RAVIOLI $14.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

SEAFOOD SALAD HOAGIE $13.0

Children's Menu
PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $15.0

Cold Hoagies And
Sandwiches

CHICKEN SALAD HOAGIE $12.0

Hot Hoagies And
Sandwiches

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE $13.0

Seasonal Specials

CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB WRAP $12.0

Popular Items

CHICKEN FINGER COMBO $12.0

Chicken Specialties
CHICKEN ALA ROSA $17.3

Brick Oven Pizza
TOMATO PIE

Hoagies And Grinders

NAPOLI HOAGIE $10.5

Savory

BREAKFAST PIZZA

Combinations

MEXICAN ENCHILADAS $7.8
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Appetizers-Starters

BREADED CAULIFLOWER $7.5

Classic Cocktails

AROUND THE WORLD $15.0
Veal

VEAL MARSALA $17.3
Steaks & Chicken
Sandwiches

GARLIC BREAD CHEESE STEAK $12.0
Grinders

VEGGIE GRINDERS $12.0

Gourmet Pan Pizza

14" BBQ CHICKEN PAN PIZZA $18.0
Small Dishes

SCALLOP QUESADILLA $15.0
Menu 2

MEGA FRIES $10.0
Ruhling's By Sea

BROILED SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS $20.0

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $5.0

Chicken Steak
Sandwiches

ITALIAN CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $12.0

Cold Drink

2 LITER COCA COLA $5.5

Prace Seafood

BREADED FLOUNDER $14.0

Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $13.0

Gourmet French Fries

MARYLAND CRAB FRIES $15.0
Sicilian

SICILIAN TOMATO PIE $17.8
Cold Cut Hoagies

CAPICOLA AND PROVOLONE $10.0
HOAGIE ’

Whole Pizza Pies

BAKED ZITI PIZZA

Specialty Cheesesteaks

MEAT LOVERS CHEESESTEAK $12.0

Seafood & Meats

CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL $13.0
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Philly Steak

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE $13.0

Botanas Appetizers
GARNACHOS $7.5

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Hot And Cold Subs

CHEESEBURGER SUB $13.0

Calzone &Amp;Amp;
Stromboli

WORKS STROMBOLI

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $7.0

Brick Oven Gourmet

Pizza
VEGGIE WHITE PIZZA

Antipasto- Appetizers

BUFFALO FRIED CALAMARI $15.0
Ingredient Choices
ROASTED PEPPERS $10.0

Dinners - Parmigiana

VEAL PARM $16.8

Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA

Gourmet Subs - Cold
Subs

AMERICAN HOAGIE $10.5

Personal Size 10" Pizza

CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Family Sized Dinners

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

FAMILY DINNER $47.0

Sizilian And Pan Pizza
BROOKLYN STYLE PIZZA $21.0

Pan Gourmet Pizzas
[Archived]

14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PAN PIZZA $18.0

Calabria&#39;S Specialty

Pizzas
BRUSCHETTA WHITE PIZZA

Family Size Pasta Dinners

CHICKEN MARSALA FAMILY

DINNER $47.0
Gourmet Sandwiches
$6.50

CHICKEN PASTA PI1ZZA HOUSE $12.0

SANDWICH
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Filled Paninis
CHICKEN PANINI

$12.0

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA

Bbq Chicken
Cheesesteak

BBQ CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SNAPPLE
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

Antipasti
BREADED VEGGIE COMBO
SEAFOOD SOUP

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BRUSCHETTA

Drinks

COCA-COLA
BOTTLE OF WATER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$15.0

$12.0

$2.8
$2.8

$12.0
$16.0

$9.0
$10.0

$2.8
$1.3

$3.8

$10.0
$16.8

Soft Drinks
ORANGE JUICE $2.5
COCA COLA $1.6

Mexican Dishes

TACO

TACOS $7.5
Pan Pizza

14" PLAIN PAN PIZZA $18.0
14" TOMATO PAN PIZZA $17.0
Calzones

HAM CALZONE, MOZZARELLA AND
RICOTTA CALZONE

SPINACH, MOZZARELLA, AND RICOTTA
CALZONE

Stromboli
ITALIAN CHICKEN STEAK STROMBOLI
MOZZARELLA AND SAUCE STROMBOLI

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI
CHICKEN PICCATA $17.3

Menu Coupons
TWO LARGE PLAIN PIZZAS WITH

TWELVE KNOTS $30.0
LARGE PLAIN PIZZA WITH $30.0
TWELVE WINGS )
Hoagies

STEAK HOAGIE $13.0
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ROAST BEEF HOAGIE

Family Style Dinners

CHICKEN ALLA ROSA FAMILY
DINNER

PENNE WITH SAUSAGE AND
PEPPERS FAMILY DINNER

Seafood

LINGUINI WITH SHRIMP
SHRIMP MARINARA
STUFFED SHELLS

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
CURLY FRIES

Appetizers

CHEESE FRIES WITH BACON
BREADED MUSHROOMS
FRIED MEATBALLS

White Pizza

CAPRICCIO WHITE PIZZA

$12.0

$47.0

$47.0

$16.0
$20.0
$13.8

$7.8

$7.8

$8.5

$7.5
$10.0

WHITE PASTA PIZZA HOUSE SPECIAL

PIZZA

ITALIAN CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WHITE

PIZZA

Strombolis
STEAK STROMBOLI
ITALIAN STROMBOLI
VEGGIE STROMBOLI

Freshly Cut Hoagies &
Grinders

ITALIAN HOAGIE $10.5
TURKEY HOAGIE $11.0
TUNA HOAGIE $10.7
Dessert

FUNNEL CAKE $7.0
CHEESECAKE $7.0
THREE MILK CAKE $7.0
TIRAMISU $7.0
Starters

BROCCOLI BITES $8.8
g“;'%léil\l PASTA PIZZA HOUSE $17.3
NEW BROIL $20.0
GYRO $6.5
Paninis

POLLO PANINI $12.0
CALIFORNIA PANINI $12.0
ITALIAN PANINI $12.0
SICILIAN PANINI $12.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

PIZZA

QUESADILLAS

WRAP

CHICKEN
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Burger

BASIC BURGER

PIZZA BURGER
CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
BACON CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN AMALFI
BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN CUTLET
CHICKEN CACCIATORE
CHICKEN TOSTADAS

Ingredients Used

GARLIC
BACON
SCALLOPS
SHRIMP
PARMESAN
TORTELLINI

Family Style Dinners
$33.95

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA FAMILY
DINNER

PASTA PI1ZZA HOUSE CHICKEN
FAMILY DINNER

PENNE IN VODKA SAUCE FAMILY
DINNER

GNOCCHI IN VODKA SAUCE
FAMILY DINNER

$10.0
$11.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
$13.5

$22.0
$14.0
$12.5
$17.3

$7.5

$47.0

$47.0

$47.0

$47.0

CHICKEN CACCIATORE FAMILY
DINNER

HOMEMADE MEAT LASAGNA
FAMILY DINNER

CHEESE RAVIOLI FAMILY DINNER

CHEESE TORTELLINI IN RED
SAUCE FAMILY DINNER

Uncategorized

HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE
TURKEY AND CHEESE HOAGIE
MIXED CHEESE HOAGIE

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

SICILIAN SANDWICH

SHRIMP SCAMPI OVER PASTA
SOUTHWEST COOL RANCH FRIES
PASTA WITH VODKA SAUCE
CHICKEN ITALIANO SANDWICH

Entrées

POPPERS

PI1ZZA FRIES

GARLIC BREAD

BREADED ZUCCHINI
BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS
ULTIMATE NACHOS
CHEESE QUESADILLAS
BUFFALO SHRIMP
SCALLOPS WRAPPED IN BACON
FLAUTAS

SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS

$47.0

$47.0
$44.0

$47.0

$10.5
$12.0
$10.5

$13.0

$11.0
$20.0
$10.0
$12.5
$14.0

$8.8
$6.8
$3.8
$7.5
$13.0
$14.0
$11.0

$16.0
$7.5
$5.0
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Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL $13.0

CHEESESTEAK WRAP
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
TURKEY CLUB WRAP
CHICKEN FINGERS WRAP
HOAGIE WRAP

CHICKEN AND ROASTED PEPPER

WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
VEGGIE WRAP

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU WRAP

Salads

CHEF'S SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
CAPRICCIO SALAD
CHEESESTEAK SALAD
GREEK SALAD

PASTA PIZZA HOUSE CHICKEN
SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
TUNA SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD SALAD
CHICKEN CUTLET SALAD
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD
TURKEY COBB SALAD

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$9.0
$9.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0

$12.0

$11.0

$9.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$15.0
$12.0

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
SEAFOOD SALAD SALAD

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO

LINGUINE

CHICKEN ALFREDO

CHICKEN SCARPIELLO
SEAFOOD FRA DIABLO

PASTA WITH SAUSAGE

PASTA WITH RED SAUCE
PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE
BAKED PENNE

RAVIOLI

MANICOTTI

GNOCCHI ALLA VODKA

PENNE, SAUSAGE AND PEPPER
MEAT LASAGNA

PASTA WITH SAUTEED VEGGIES
BAKED RAVIOLI

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
TORTELLINI ALLA VODKA
PENNE ALLA VODKA

Pizza

PERSONAL PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

WORKS PIZZA

TACO PIZZA

SICILIAN CHEESE PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

$12.0

$16.8
$17.3
$25.0
$15.0
$12.0
$15.5
$12.8
$13.5
$13.5
$16.0
$14.8
$13.8
$14.0
$14.0
$13.5
$16.0
$15.0

$10.3
$13.5
$18.8
$19.0
$18.3
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BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

GRANDPA PIZZA
RUSTICA PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

NEW WHITE PIZZA
PRIMAVERA WHITE PIZZA
4-CHEESE WHITE PIZZA

PIZZA STEAK $12.0
Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $9.5
VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $9.6
B.L.T.

BLT

CHEESESTEAK

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
CHICKEN FINGER BLT

BLT ON KAISER SANDWICH

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

FRIED FLOUNDER SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF PANINI
ITALIAN SANDWICH

GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
TURKEY CLUB

ROAST BEEF CLUB

HAM AND CHEESE CLUB

BLT CLUB

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$6.9

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

Pizza Pasta House li

1825 Limekiln Pike #3, Dresher, Opening Hours:

USA, DRESHER, United States Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-23:00
Saturday 10:30-23:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00

Made with Menu
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