



https://menuweb.menu 1825 Limekiln Pike #3, Dresher, USA, DRESHER, United States +12156466900 - https://www.thepizzapasta2.com/









The menu of Pizza Pasta House Ii from DRESHER includes 282 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$14.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Dining experiences at this restaurant evoke a wide range of reactions. While some patrons appreciate the generous portions and convenient online ordering available, others express frustration over unexpected credit card fees and perceived bait-and-switch tactics. Food quality also appears inconsistent; some rave about the freshness of salads and unique items like taco pizza, while others lament poorly made dishes, highlighting disappointing pizzas and missed ingredients. Rude service has been a recurring complaint, leaving many to question their return. Overall, the establishment presents a mixed bag of experiences, suggesting potential for improvement in both menu execution and customer relations.

10 Most Popular NAPOLI PANINI	\$12.0	Quesadilla VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$14.0
Main Courses NACHOS	\$8.0	From The Sea LINGUINE WITH BABY CLAMS	\$17.0
Salad TACO SALAD	\$12.0	Penne Penne with Broccoli	\$13.8
Gnocchi alfredo	\$16.0	Pasta - Penne Penne Carbonara	\$14.5
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS	\$7.5	Gyro on Pita Bread	\$11.8
Side Orders EGGPLANT PARM	\$16.8	Stone Oven Pizza GREEK PIZZA	
Quesadillas BEEF QUESADILLAS	\$15.0	Kids Menu GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
Burritos CHILI RELLENO	\$7.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	Special Menu GUATEMALA ENCHILADAS	\$7.8
Carne CHICKEN FLORENTINA	\$17.3	Hot Sandwiches SAUSAGE AND PEPPER PARMIGINA SANDWICH	\$11.8
Steaks BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTAK	\$12.0	Chef Specialties	.
		CHICKEN FRANCAISES	\$17.3

Beverages GOLD PEAK TEE	\$2.8	Children's Menu PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	\$15.0
Popular Products PASTA COMBO	\$15.5	Cold Hoagies And Sandwiches CHICKEN SALAD HOAGIE	\$12.0
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$17.3	Hot Hoagies And Sandwiches	
Grilled Sandwiches GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH	\$12.0	CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE Seasonal Specials	\$13.0
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0	Popular Items	\$12.0
Meats CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$15.0	Chicken Specialties	\$12.0
Sandwiches, Wraps & Burgers CHICKEN CAPRESE PANINI	\$12.0	Brick Oven Pizza	\$17.3
Small Plates CHURRASCOS	\$7.5	Hoagies And Grinders NAPOLI HOAGIE	\$10.5
Fresh Pasta SPINACH RAVIOLI	\$14.0	Savory BREAKFAST PIZZA	· · · · ·
Burgers And Sandwick SEAFOOD SALAD HOAGIE	nes \$13.0	Combinations MEXICAN ENCHILADAS	\$7.8

Appetizers-Starters BREADED CAULIFLOWER	\$7.5	Chicken Steak Sandwiches	
Classic Cocktails		ITALIAN CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$12.0
AROUND THE WORLD	\$15.0	Cold Drink	
Veal		2 LITER COCA COLA	\$5.5
VEAL MARSALA	\$17.3	Prace Seafood	
Otoolso O Objeken		BREADED FLOUNDER	\$14.0
Steaks & Chicken Sandwiches		Seafood*	
GARLIC BREAD CHEESE STEAK	\$12.0	MUSSELS MARINARA	\$13.0
Grinders		Gourmet French Fries	
VEGGIE GRINDERS	\$12.0	MARYLAND CRAB FRIES	\$15.0
Gourmet Pan Pizza		Sicilian	
Gourmet Pan Pizza 14" BBQ CHICKEN PAN PIZZA	\$18.0	Sicilian SICILIAN TOMATO PIE	\$17.8
	\$18.0		\$17.8
14" BBQ CHICKEN PAN PIZZA	\$18.0 \$15.0	SICILIAN TOMATO PIE	\$17.8 \$10.0
14" BBQ CHICKEN PAN PIZZA Small Dishes		SICILIAN TOMATO PIE Cold Cut Hoagies CAPICOLA AND PROVOLONE HOAGIE	
14" BBQ CHICKEN PAN PIZZA Small Dishes SCALLOP QUESADILLA		SICILIAN TOMATO PIE Cold Cut Hoagies CAPICOLA AND PROVOLONE	
14" BBQ CHICKEN PAN PIZZA Small Dishes SCALLOP QUESADILLA Menu 2	\$15.0	Cold Cut Hoagies CAPICOLA AND PROVOLONE HOAGIE Whole Pizza Pies BAKED ZITI PIZZA	\$10.0
14" BBQ CHICKEN PAN PIZZA Small Dishes SCALLOP QUESADILLA Menu 2 MEGA FRIES	\$15.0 \$10.0	Cold Cut Hoagies CAPICOLA AND PROVOLONE HOAGIE Whole Pizza Pies	\$10.0
14" BBQ CHICKEN PAN PIZZA Small Dishes SCALLOP QUESADILLA Menu 2 MEGA FRIES Ruhling's By Sea	\$15.0 \$10.0 \$20.0	Cold Cut Hoagies CAPICOLA AND PROVOLONE HOAGIE Whole Pizza Pies BAKED ZITI PIZZA Specialty Cheesesteal	\$10.0

Philly Steak Specialty Pizza (Large Only) **CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE** \$13.0 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA **Botanas Appetizers Gourmet Subs - Cold GARNACHOS** \$7.5 Subs Sides **AMERICAN HOAGIE GARLIC KNOTS** Personal Size 10" Pizza **Hot And Cold Subs CHEESESTEAK PIZZA CHEESEBURGER SUB** \$13.0 **Family Sized Dinners** Calzone & Amp; Amp; SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS Stromboli **FAMILY DINNER** WORKS STROMBOLI Sizilian And Pan Pizza **Fried Potatoes BROOKLYN STYLE PIZZA CHEESE FRIES** \$7.0 Pan Gourmet Pizzas [Archived] **Brick Oven Gourmet** Pizza 14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PAN PIZZA \$18.0 **VEGGIE WHITE PIZZA** Calabria'S Specialty **Pizzas Antipasto-Appetizers BRUSCHETTA WHITE PIZZA BUFFALO FRIED CALAMARI** \$15.0 **Family Size Pasta Dinners Ingredient Choices** CHICKEN MARSALA FAMILY **ROASTED PEPPERS** \$10.0 **DINNER Dinners - Parmigiana Gourmet Sandwiches**

\$16.8

VEAL PARM

\$6.50

\$47.0

\$10.5

\$47.0

\$21.0

Filled Paninis		Soft Drinks	
CHICKEN PANINI	\$12.0	ORANGE JUICE	\$2.5
Kid's Menu - Quesadil	las	COCA COLA	\$1.6
SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$15.0	Mexican Dishes	
		TACO	
Bbq Chicken		TACOS	\$7.5
Cheesesteak			
BBQ CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$12.0	Pan Pizza	
		14" PLAIN PAN PIZZA	\$18.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		14" TOMATO PAN PIZZA	\$17.0
SNAPPLE	\$2.8		
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK	\$2.8	Calzones	
Antipasti		HAM CALZONE, MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA CALZONE	
BREADED VEGGIE COMBO	\$12.0	SPINACH, MOZZARELLA, AND RICO CALZONE	ATTC
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$16.0	0/120112	
		Stromboli	
Snacks		ITALIAN CHICKEN STEAK STROMB	OLI
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	MOZZARELLA AND SAUCE STROM	BOLI
BRUSCHETTA	\$10.0		
D • 1		Italian Specialties	
Drinks		STROMBOLI	
COCA-COLA	\$2.8	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$17.3
BOTTLE OF WATER	\$1.3		
Otambara 9 Calada		Menu Coupons	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$3.8	TWO LARGE PLAIN PIZZAS WITH TWELVE KNOTS	\$30.0
FRENCH FRIES		LARGE PLAIN PIZZA WITH TWELVE WINGS	\$30.0
Chicken Dishes		Hoagies	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.0	STEAK HOAGIE	\$13.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$16.8		, ====

ROAST BEEF HOAGIE	\$12.0	Freshly Cut Hoagies & Grinders	&
Family Style Dinners			¢40 F
CHICKEN ALLA ROSA FAMILY	0.47.0	ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$10.5
DINNER	\$47.0	TURKEY HOAGIE	\$11.0
PENNE WITH SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS FAMILY DINNER	\$47.0	TUNA HOAGIE	\$10.7
		Dessert	
Seafood		FUNNEL CAKE	\$7.0
LINGUINI WITH SHRIMP	\$16.0	CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
SHRIMP MARINARA	\$20.0	THREE MILK CAKE	\$7.0
STUFFED SHELLS	\$13.8	TIRAMISU	\$7.0
Side Dishes		Starters	
ONION RINGS	\$7.8	BROCCOLI BITES	\$8.8
SWEET POTATO FRIES		CHICKEN PASTA PIZZA HOUSE ENTRÉE	\$17.3
CURLY FRIES	\$7.8	NEW BROIL	\$20.0
Appetizers		GYRO	\$6.5
CHEESE FRIES WITH BACON	\$8.5	D	
BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$7.5	Paninis	
FRIED MEATBALLS	\$10.0	POLLO PANINI	\$12.0
		CALIFORNIA PANINI	\$12.0
White Pizza		ITALIAN PANINI	\$12.0
CAPRICCIO WHITE PIZZA		SICILIAN PANINI	\$12.0
WHITE PASTA PIZZA HOUSE SPEC	CIAL	These Types Of Dishe	es
ITALIAN CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	WHITE	Are Being Served	
		SALAD	
Strombolis		PIZZA	
STEAK STROMBOLI		QUESADILLAS	
ITALIAN STROMBOLI		WRAP	
VEGGIE STROMBOLI		CHICKEN	

Burger		CHICKEN CACCIATORE FAMILY	\$47.0
BASIC BURGER	\$10.0	DINNER	,
PIZZA BURGER	\$11.0	HOMEMADE MEAT LASAGNA FAMILY DINNER	\$47.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0	CHEESE RAVIOLI FAMILY DINNER	\$44.0
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$13.0	CHEESE TORTELLINI IN RED	\$47.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0	SAUCE FAMILY DINNER	φ -1110
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$13.5	Uncategorized	
Chicken		HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE	\$10.5
CHICKEN PARMESAN		TURKEY AND CHEESE HOAGIE	\$12.0
CHICKEN AMALFI	\$22.0	MIXED CHEESE HOAGIE	\$10.5
BONELESS WINGS	\$14.0	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$13.0
CHICKEN CUTLET	\$12.5	SICILIAN SANDWICH	\$11.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$17.3	SHRIMP SCAMPI OVER PASTA	\$20.0
CHICKEN TOSTADAS	\$7.5	SOUTHWEST COOL RANCH FRIES	\$10.0
Ingradianta Haad		PASTA WITH VODKA SAUCE	\$12.5
Ingredients Used		CHICKEN ITALIANO SANDWICH	\$14.0
GARLIC			
BACON		Entrées	
SCALLOPS		POPPERS	\$8.8
SHRIMP		PIZZA FRIES	\$6.8
PARMESAN		GARLIC BREAD	\$3.8
TORTELLINI		BREADED ZUCCHINI	\$7.5
Family Style Dinners		BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS	\$13.0
		ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$14.0
\$33.95		CHEESE QUESADILLAS	\$11.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA FAMILY DINNER	\$47.0	BUFFALO SHRIMP	
PASTA PIZZA HOUSE CHICKEN	\$47.0	SCALLOPS WRAPPED IN BACON	\$16.0
FAMILY DINNER	Ψ-110	FLAUTAS	\$7.5
PENNE IN VODKA SAUCE FAMILY DINNER	\$47.0	SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS	\$5.0
GNOCCHI IN VODKA SAUCE FAMILY DINNER	\$47.0		

Wraps		CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL	\$13.0	SEAFOOD SALAD SALAD	
CHEESESTEAK WRAP	\$12.0	- .	
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0	Pasta	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0	PASTA ALFREDO	
TURKEY CLUB WRAP	\$12.0	LINGUINE	
CHICKEN FINGERS WRAP	\$12.0	CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$16.8
HOAGIE WRAP	\$12.0	CHICKEN SCARPIELLO	\$17.3
CHICKEN AND ROASTED PEPPER WRAP	\$12.0	SEAFOOD FRA DIABLO	\$25.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.0	PASTA WITH SAUSAGE	\$15.0
VEGGIE WRAP	\$12.0	PASTA WITH RED SAUCE	\$12.0
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU WRAP	\$12.0	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$15.5
OHIOREN CORDON BEEG WITAI	Ψ12.0	BAKED PENNE	\$12.8
Salads		RAVIOLI	\$13.5
CHEF'S SALAD	\$9.0	MANICOTTI	\$13.5
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$9.0	GNOCCHI ALLA VODKA	\$16.0
CAPRICCIO SALAD	\$11.0	PENNE, SAUSAGE AND PEPPER	\$14.8
CHEESESTEAK SALAD	\$12.0	MEAT LASAGNA	\$13.8
GREEK SALAD	\$12.0	PASTA WITH SAUTÉED VEGGIES	\$14.0
	\$11.0	BAKED RAVIOLI	\$14.0
PASTA PIZZA HOUSE CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$13.5
GARDEN SALAD		TORTELLINI ALLA VODKA	\$16.0
CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD	\$11.0	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$15.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0	Pizza	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0		4400
TUNA SALAD	\$11.0	PERSONAL PIZZA	\$10.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0	CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.5
CAPRESE SALAD	\$11.0	WORKS PIZZA	\$18.8
CHICKEN SALAD SALAD	\$11.0	TACO PIZZA	\$19.0
CHICKEN CUTLET SALAD	\$11.0	SICILIAN CHEESE PIZZA	\$18.3
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	
TURKEY COBB SALAD	\$12.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	
		CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA		CHEESESTEAK	\$12.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA		CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$12.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA		CHICKEN FINGER BLT	\$12.0
VEGGIE PIZZA		BLT ON KAISER SANDWICH	\$6.9
GRANDPA PIZZA		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
RUSTICA PIZZA		SANDWICH	
WHITE PIZZA		FRIED FLOUNDER SANDWICH	\$12.0
NEW WHITE PIZZA			\$12.0
		ITALIAN SANDWICH	\$12.0
PRIMAVERA WHITE PIZZA		GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN	
4-CHEESE WHITE PIZZA		SANDWICH	\$12.0
PIZZA STEAK	\$12.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
		TURKEY CLUB	\$12.0
Sandwiches		ROAST BEEF CLUB	\$12.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$9.5	HAM AND CHEESE CLUB	\$12.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$9.6		
B.L.T.		BLT CLUB	\$12.0
		CHICKEN SALAD CLUB	\$12.0
BLT			

Pizza Pasta House li

1825 Limekiln Pike #3, Dresher, USA, DRESHER, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00



